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202303200000
76250

03/20/2023
02:30:44

ENCORE
RETAIL BPTC
LLC

Grantor AMENDMENT
TO
AGREEMENT

PUBLIX
ALABAMA LLC

Instr
#:20071004000
464330

202311200003
38770

11/20/2023
10:54:28

GREEN ROCK
2019
STRATEGIC
FUND LLC

Grantee AMENDMENT
TO
AGREEMENT

GREEN ROCK
2019
STRATEGIC
FUND LLC

Instr
#:20200803000
325750

202303200000
76240

03/20/2023
02:30:43

ENCORE
RETAIL BPTC
LLC

Grantor AMENDMENT
TO
AGREEMENT

PUBLIX
ALABAMA LLC

0 0 Instr
#:20071004000
464330

Other:SEE
INST

202309110002
73980

09/11/2023
03:03:48

GREEN ROCK
2019
STRATEGIC
FUND LLC

Grantor AMENDMENT
TO
AGREEMENT

GREEN ROCK
2019
STRATEGIC
FUND LLC

Instr
#:20220916000
359230

202309110002
73980

09/11/2023
03:03:48

GREEN ROCK
2019
STRATEGIC
FUND LLC

Grantee AMENDMENT
TO
AGREEMENT

GREEN ROCK
2019
STRATEGIC
FUND LLC

Instr
#:20220916000
359230

202311200003
38770

11/20/2023
10:54:28

GREEN ROCK
2019
STRATEGIC
FUND LLC

Grantor AMENDMENT
TO
AGREEMENT

GREEN ROCK
2019
STRATEGIC
FUND LLC

Instr
#:20200803000
325750

202303200000
76240

03/20/2023
02:30:43

PUBLIX
ALABAMA LLC

Grantee AMENDMENT
TO
AGREEMENT

ENCORE
RETAIL BPTC
LLC

0 0 Instr
#:20071004000
464330

Other:SEE
INST

202303200000
76250

03/20/2023
02:30:44

PUBLIX
ALABAMA LLC

Grantee AMENDMENT
TO
AGREEMENT

ENCORE
RETAIL BPTC
LLC

Instr
#:20071004000
464330


