Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Doc Type= AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT; Date Recorded= 2023;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202303200000 76250	03/20/2023 02:30:44	ENCORE RETAIL BPTC LLC	Grantor	AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT	PUBLIX ALABAMA LLC					Instr #:20071004000 464330	
202311200003 38770	11/20/2023 10:54:28	GREEN ROCK 2019 STRATEGIC FUND LLC	Grantee	AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT	GREEN ROCK 2019 STRATEGIC FUND LLC					Instr #:20200803000 325750	
202303200000 76240	03/20/2023 02:30:43	ENCORE RETAIL BPTC LLC	Grantor	AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT	PUBLIX ALABAMA LLC			0	0	Instr #:20071004000 464330	Other:SEE INST
202309110002 73980	09/11/2023 03:03:48	GREEN ROCK 2019 STRATEGIC FUND LLC	Grantor	AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT	GREEN ROCK 2019 STRATEGIC FUND LLC					Instr #:20220916000 359230	
202309110002 73980	09/11/2023 03:03:48	GREEN ROCK 2019 STRATEGIC FUND LLC	Grantee	AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT	GREEN ROCK 2019 STRATEGIC FUND LLC					Instr #:20220916000 359230	
202311200003 38770	11/20/2023 10:54:28	GREEN ROCK 2019 STRATEGIC FUND LLC	Grantor	AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT	GREEN ROCK 2019 STRATEGIC FUND LLC					Instr #:20200803000 325750	
202303200000 76240	03/20/2023 02:30:43	PUBLIX ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT	ENCORE RETAIL BPTC LLC			0	0	Instr #:20071004000 464330	Other:SEE INST
202303200000 76250	03/20/2023 02:30:44	PUBLIX ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT	ENCORE RETAIL BPTC LLC					Instr #:20071004000 464330	